Race Date
October 02, 2024

Place Score Bib No

2024 DPVC XC Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name
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4994
4960
4897
4814
4775
4990
4817
4937
4784
4870
4845
4788
4780
4896
4959
4819
4813
4789
4961
4989
4844
4840
4823
4869
4787
4933
4931
4895
4928
4997
4821
4871
4868
4999
4955
4822
4992
4783
4908
4900
4841
4956
4964
4842
4984
4954

Emiliano Vieyra
Miles Mueller
Luca Coglianese
Simon Janas
Adrian Beri
Ethan Ocampo
Nojus Kubilius
Luke Simone
Eddie MAtteson
Ryder Ethridge
Tyler Jastrzab
lan Schroers
Colt Friederich
Finn Cameron
Nate Moore
Connor Moran
Max Janas
Nolan Tomasek
Jude Myhre
Hudson Howard
Nathan Jastrzab
Ethan Brauch
Brady Slowik
Greyer Cullinane
Ryan Scaletta
Owen Mulcahy
Carson Mcgrath
Cody Boyer
Logan Klinger
Calihan Weber
Nicholai Primozic
Cameron Fritz
Hunter Altobello
Zach Zupancic
Michael Givens
Ethan Seibt
Nathan Rojas
Rafael Maldonado
Quinton Purdom
Gavin Gress
Nathan Davis
Gael Lagunas
Parker Racette
Dominic Doveri
Matt Chaplin
Brandon Ehmen

Race held in Merrillville, IN

Boys
Boy's Varsity

Class - 1 Cross Country

Team
Troy
Summit Hill
Martino
Homer
Hickory Creek
Troy
Homer
Mokena
Hickory Creek
Manhattan
Liberty
Hickory Creek
Hickory Creek
Martino
Summit Hill
Homer
Homer
Hickory Creek
Summit Hill
Troy
Liberty
Liberty
Homer
Manhattan
Hickory Creek
Mokena
Mokena
Martino
Mokena
Troy
Homer
Manhattan
Manhattan
Troy
Summit Hill
Homer
Troy
Hickory Creek
Martino
Martino
Liberty
Summit Hill
Summit Hill
Liberty
Troy
Summit Hill

1

Time Pace
10:55.7 5:28/M
10:59.9 5:30/M
11:04.0 5:32/M
11:05.8 5:33/M
11:31.6  5:46/M
11:36.2  5:48/M
11:36.6  5:48/M
11:445 5:52/M
11:45.8 5:53/M
11:47.8 5:54/M
11:49.4  5:55/M
11:50.6  5:55/M
11:51.3 5:56/M
11:52.0 5:56/M
11:53.2 5:57/M
11:57.5 5:59/M
12:03.3 6:02/M
12:07.3  6:04/M
12:09.0 6:05/M
12:15.3 6:08/M
12:16.3  6:08/M
12:18.2  6:09/M
12:18.5 6:09/M
12:19.4 6:10/M
12:23.0 6:12/M
12:28.3  6:14/M
12:29.7 6:15/M
12:31.2 6:16/M
12:31.6 6:16/M
12:33.1  6:17/M
12:33.5 6:17/M
12:36.3 6:18/M
12:37.6  6:19/M
12:37.8  6:19/M
12:39.2  6:20/M
12:40.4 6:20/M
12:41.7 6:21/M
12:44.3  6:22/M
12:50.5 6:25/M
12:55.0 6:28/M
12:55.8  6:28/M
12:55.9 6:28/M
12:56.9 6:28/M
13:00.1 6:30/M
13:07.4  6:34/M
13:11.0 6:36/M

10/02/2024 05:10:45



Race Date 2024 DPVC XC Conference Meet

October 02, 2024 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boy's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
47 47 4877  Sebastian Rys Manhattan 13:12.0 6:36/M
48 48 4932 Daniel Moses Mokena 13:13.7 6:37/M
49 49 4911 Lucias Wilcox Martino 13:15.7 6:38/M
50 50 4879 Kellen Smith Manhattan 13:22.3 6:41/M
51 51 4846  Mason McNaulty Liberty 13:27.9  6:44/M
52 52 4899  Jared Ennis Martino 13:28.0 6:44/M
53 53 4852  Collin Veach Liberty 13:29.9  6:45/M
54 54 4874 Eddie Moltor Manhattan 14:04.3 7:02/M
55 55 4923 Evan Dizon Mokena 14:40.8 7:20/M
56 56 4924  Greysen Dorr Mokena 16:01.3 8:01/M

Race held in Merrillville, IN 2 10/02/2024 05:10:45



